	COMMITTEE/COUNCIL TITLE: University Assessment Committee 



	COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP     (TBD)

	

	NAME

	TITLE

	DEPARTMENT

	COMMITTEE AFFILIATION 
	COMMITTEE ROLE
	TERM EXPIRES
	EMAIL

	Committee Leadership

	Abdou Ndoye	Assistant Vice Provost for Assessment	Academic Affairs	Click here to enter text.	Chair	Click here to enter a date.	ndoyea2@nku.edu
	Shawn Rainey	Executive Director for Institutional Research	Planning & Institutional Research	Click here to enter text.	Ex officio Member	Click here to enter a date.	raineys1@nku.edu
	Committee Roster

	Dannie Moore	Assistant Vice President for Student Affairs	Student Affairs	Click here to enter text.	Ex officio Member	Click here to enter a date.	moored8@nku.edu
	Jennifer Jolly-Ryan	Faculty	Chase College of Law	Click here to enter text.	Member	Click here to enter a date.	jollyryan@nku.edu
	Stephen Yungbluth	Associate Dean	College of Informatics	Click here to enter text.	Member	Click here to enter a date.	yungbluths1@nku.edu
	Erin Robinson	Faculty	Nursing	Click here to enter text.	Member	Click here to enter a date.	robinsoner@nku.edu
	Teressa Elliot	Director of Assessment	College of Business	Click here to enter text.	Member	Click here to enter a date.	elliottte@nku.edu
	Bethany Bowling	Senior Associate Dean	College of Arts and Sciences	Click here to enter text.	Member	Click here to enter a date.	bowlingb2@nku.edu
	Carol Ryan	Associate Dean	College of Education & Human Services	Click here to enter text.	Member	Click here to enter a date.	ryanc@nku.edu
	Robert Zai	Associate Dean	Steely Library	Click here to enter text.	Member	Click here to enter a date.	zair1@nku.edu
	Ryan Padgett	Assistant Vice President	Enrollment and Degree Management	Click here to enter text.	Ex Officio Member	Click here to enter a date.	padgettr1@nku.edu
	Samantha Langley	Vice Provost for Graduate Education, Research, and Outreach	Graduate Education, Research, and Outreach	Click here to enter text.	Ex Officio Member	Click here to enter a date.	langleys1@nku.edu
	Brian Hackett	Vice Chair of Grad Council, Faculty	History & Geography	Click here to enter text.	Member	Click here to enter a date.	hackettb1@nku.edu
	Jennifer Cellio	Associate Professor 	General Education 	Click here to enter text.	Member 	Click here to enter a date.	cellioj1@nku.edu
	Jarret Lopez	Student 	Student Government 	Click here to enter text.	Member 	Click here to enter a date.	lopezj1@mymail.nku.edu
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